ABSTRACT 25-5B-Croft Corners

Paid Bills: _ Total # of Checks:
Unpaid Bills: S 5,255.21 Total # of Checks:1
 rotal:  |s  5255.21|  Total#ofChecks:i | |

Prepared by:

/(/ ]j J. Loucks
\

57/7- }5/ ,
1T/ poze “TFK Mu_:’/ /Z%/;

APPROVED AT BOFC MTG: S-14-25

Audited and approved by:




Croft Corners Fire Company

Total Croft Corners Fire Company
TOTAL

Date

ARLINGTON FIRE DISTRICT

ABSTRACT 25-5B CROFT CORNERS
As of May 19, 2025

Num

Memo

Split

Open Balance

05/09/2025 25-5B

MONTHLY STATEMENT ST. 5

5435 - Rental - Station 5

5456 - Utitities-Stalion 5 Gas Heat
5491.3 - Refuse Disposal - Station 5
5418 - Maintenance Supplies

5455 - Utilitles-Station 5 Electric

4,250,00
256.74
121.05

12.00
616.42

5,255.21
5,255,21

Page 1 of 1



