## ABSTRACT 25-5B-Croft Corners

Total # of Checks:

Unpaid Bills:	\$	5,255.21	Total # of Checks	s:1	
 Total:		5,255.21	Total # of Checks	: 1	
Prepared by Audited and ap		5-19-25 19 May 2025	ACH PX Van Halle	J. Loucks	
APPROVED AT	ROEC MTG:	5-19.	-25		

Paid Bills:

## ARLINGTON FIRE DISTRICT ABSTRACT 25-5B CROFT CORNERS

As of May 19, 2025

	Date	Num	Memo	Split	Open Balance
Croft Corners Fire Company	• •				
		05/09/2025 25-5B	MONTHLY STATEMENT ST. 5	5435 · Rental - Station 5	4,250.00
				5456 · Utilities-Station 5 Gas Heat	255.74
				5491.3 · Refuse Disposal - Station 5	121.05
				5418 · Maintenance Supplies	12.00
				5455 · Utilities-Station 5 Electric	616.42
Total Croft Corners Fire Company					5,255.21
TOTAL					5,255.21